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AminetPart

1.1 Uncategorizable

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

AmiSuperLotto.lha
AmiTarot.lha
ASuperLottoPPC. lha
Canal_Calc.lha
ISOLocalePL.1lha
instead of
Kao.lha
lovecalc.lha
SpaTral05. lha
SuperEnalotto.lha
SuperToto_New. lha
SWERates.lha
Tottogol2.1lha
Tottogol2PPC. lha

misc/misc
misc/misc
misc/misc
misc/misc
misc/misc

misc/misc
misc/misc
misc/misc
misc/misc
misc/misc
misc/misc
misc/misc
misc/misc

Size Age Description

41K
31K
50K
114K
10K

OK
11K
132K
99K
276K
2K
44K
57K
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V0.93c—SuperEnalotto for Amiga!

Tarot card reader program v1.60
V0.93c—-SuperEnalotto for Amiga!

AutoRoute for canals V3.12

Polish Locale drivers using ISO 8859-2 <«

Japanese art of ’'mojie’

Love Calculator V1.1

Spanish Translations Pack 05 v0.55
SuperEnalotto v1.0 DEMO (ITALIAN)
Program TotoGol & TotoCalcio (only italy)
Swedish rates for Phonebill (990608)
V2.6c-Italian prog for Totogol
V2.6c-Italian prog for Totogol
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